South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 11, 2024, 11:48:12 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2144 General Bill, By D. Blackwell, M.O. Alexander and J.G. Mattos
A Bill to amend Section 26-1-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to required endorsements on notary public
applications, so as to revise the persons who are required to make these endorsements.

01/13/87
01/13/87
04/09/87
04/16/87
04/16/87
04/16/87
03/01/88
03/02/88
03/02/88
03/02/88
03/03/88
03/08/88
03/08/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-71

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-71

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1733
Objection by Rep. J. Bradley HJ-1975

Amended HJ-1975

Objection by Rep. Winstead & Dangerfield HJ-1975

Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Bradley HJ-1585

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Dangerfield HJ-1626

Read second time HJ-1695

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1695
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1705

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16

Page 1 of 1



