South Carolina Legislature

May 11, 2024, 11:48:12 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2144 General Bill, By D. Blackwell, M.O. Alexander and J.G. Mattos

A Bill to amend Section 26-1-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to required endorsements on notary public applications, so as to revise the persons who are required to make these endorsements.

01/13/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-71
01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-71
04/09/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1733
04/16/87	House	Objection by Rep. J. Bradley HJ-1975
04/16/87	House	Amended HJ-1975
04/16/87	House	Objection by Rep. Winstead & Dangerfield HJ-1975
03/01/88	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Bradley HJ-1585
03/02/88	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Dangerfield HJ-1626
03/02/88	House	Read second time HJ-1695
03/02/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1695
03/03/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1705
03/08/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
03/08/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-16